PONTELAND ARCHERS 11™ GRIFFIN MEMORIAL SHOOT 11-08-19

LADY PARAMOUNT

15T LADY

15T GENT

15T LONGBOW

HIGHEST UNREWARDED PONTELAND ARCHER

CLOSESTTO THE MEDIAN SCORE (88)

Nicky Fraser-Smith
MOST GREENS

Paul Mastaglio
TARGET WINNERS

Matthew Foreman
Dave Thompson
Pat Baker
Grahame Baker

Conditions for the day

PAT BAKER

RESULTS

NATIONAL ROUND

Pat Baker

Grahame Baker

Matthew Foreman

Nicky Fraser-Smith

GRIFFIN ROUND

Ponteland

Walker

Killingworth
Kirknewton
Greenlane

Greenlane

JUDGE KEN THORNTON

Greenlane Trophy and Medal
Greenlane Trophy and Medal
Kilingworth  Trophy and Medal

Glass arrow Trophy

Griffin Trophy

Audrey Hughes Trophy

Medal
Medal
Medal

Medal

Started and ended with rain with some rain in between but no wind.



LADIES

1st Pat Baker

NATIONAL ROUND

2nd Nicky Fraser-Smith

3rd Yvonne Mastaglio
GENTS
1st Grahame Baker

2nd Mike Lush
3rd Paul Mastaglio

LONGBOW

1st Matthew Foreman

2nd Dave Thompson

3rd Trevor Cameron-Brown
4th Steve Foreman

5th Glenn Rostron

ENTERED BUT DID NOT SHOOT

Greenlane
Ponteland
Walker

Greenlane
Ponteland
Walker

Killingworth
Kirknewton
Morpeth
Killingworth
Greenlane

GRIFFIN ROUND

Jane Reith Greenlane
Alex Blick Stockton
Aslan Freeman Tynedale
TerryRedhead Ponteland
1 Grahame Baker

2 Pat Baker

3 Nicky Fraser-Smith

4 Dave Thompson

5 Steve Foreman

6 Yvonne Mastaglio

7 Matthew Foreman

8 Trevor Cameron-Brown

9 Glenn Rostron
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Paul Mastaglio

ENTERED BUT DID NOT SHOOT

Jane Reith
Alex Blick

Aslan Freeman

Mike Lush

Terry Redhead

Greenlane
Stockton
Tynedale
Ponteland
Ponteland

Greenlane
Greenlane
Ponteland
Kirknewton
Killingworth
Walker
Killingworth
Morpeth
Greenlane
Walker

70
61
Retired

72
67
49

57
53
58
45
39
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468
325

508
303
225

248
247
226
193
173

162
155
74
50
43
34
33
30
19
13



