PONTELAND ARCHERS 11TH GRIFFIN MEMORIAL SHOOT 11-08-19

LADY PARAMOUNT PAT BAKER JUDGE KEN THORNTON

RESULTS

NATIONAL ROUND

1ST LADY Pat Baker Greenlane Trophy and Medal

1ST GENT Grahame Baker Greenlane Trophy and Medal

1ST LONGBOW Matthew Foreman Killingworth Trophy and Medal

HIGHEST UNREWARDED PONTELAND ARCHER

Nicky Fraser-Smith Glass arrow Trophy

GRIFFIN ROUND

CLOSEST TO THE MEDIAN SCORE (88)

Nicky Fraser-Smith Ponteland Griffin Trophy

MOST GREENS

Paul Mastaglio Walker Audrey Hughes Trophy

TARGET WINNERS

Matthew Foreman Killingworth Medal

Dave Thompson Kirknewton Medal

Pat Baker Greenlane Medal

Grahame Baker Greenlane Medal

Conditions for the day

Started and ended with rain with some rain in between but no wind.

NATIONAL ROUND

			Н	G	S				
LADIES									
1 st	Pat Baker	Greenlane	70	17	468				
2^{nd}	Nicky Fraser-Smith	Ponteland	61	8	325				
3 rd	Yvonne Mastaglio	Walker	Retired						
GENTS									
1 st	Grahame Baker	Greenlane	72	22	508				
2^{nd}	Mike Lush	Ponteland	67	8	303				
3 rd	Paul Mastaglio	Walker	49	6	225				
LONGBOW									
1 st	Matthew Foreman	Killingworth	57	5	248				
2^{nd}	Dave Thompson	Kirknewton	53	5	247				
3 rd	Trevor Cameron-Brown	Morpeth	58	2	226				
4 th	Steve Foreman	Killingworth	45	4	193				
5 th	Glenn Rostron	Greenlane	39	2	173				

ENTERED BUT DID NOT SHOOT

Jane Reith Greenlane
Alex Blick Stockton
Aslan Freeman Tynedale
Terry Redhead Ponteland

GRIFFIN ROUND

1	Grahame Baker	Greenlane	31	5	162
2	Pat Baker	Greenlane	32	1	155
3	Nicky Fraser-Smith	Ponteland	17	1	74
4	Dave Thompson	Kirknewton	11	-	50
5	Steve Foreman	Killingworth	16	-	43
6	Yvonne Mastaglio	Walker	7	1	34
7	Matthew Foreman	Killingworth	8	-	33
8	Trevor Cameron-Brown	Morpeth	10	-	30
9	Glenn Rostron	Greenlane	6	-	19
10	Paul Mastaglio	Walker	3	-	13

ENTERED BUT DID NOT SHOOT

Jane Reith Greenlane
Alex Blick Stockton
Aslan Freeman Tynedale
Mike Lush Ponteland
Terry Redhead Ponteland